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SEX

The Institute of Cost Accountants of India

 1 NF2025075057 VIDHAN CHHABRA JAIPURM  214524

 2 NF2025090614 KRISHANA SHISHODIYA BEAWARF  223982

 3 SF2025089072 VENKATA VIJAYA SURYA CHAITHANYA 

GELLI

VIJAYAWADAM  290359

 3 NF2025089694 SANJANA SAHU BEAWARF  224015

 4 WF2025073115 RAHUL RADHESHYAM VAISHNAV SURATM  224645

 4 NF2025075418 MUSKAN ATHWANI JAIPURF  241711

 5 SF2025069775 AISHWARYADEVI D GUNTURF  245065

 5 NF2025066692 YOGESH SHISHODIYA BEAWARM  224005

 6 WF2025072186 AVISHA JAIN BHILAIF  218856

 7 WF2025073378 ARYAN RUPESH KAMBLE RATNAGIRIM  213283

 7 NF2025089812 BHOOMIKA AGARWAL JAIPURF  303807

 7 NF2025091722 ANSHIKA MUNJAL BIKANERF  211908

 8 WF2025075932 SOHAM MILIND JOGLEKAR PUNEM  235836
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 8 WF2025087036 DISHANT HIRENBHAI VAKHARIYA SURATM  315870

 8 SF2025082915 R SNEHA TRIVANDRUMF  239046

 9 WF2025076195 SIMANTO BABLU GUPTA MUMBAIM  229924

 9 WF2025072913 ADNYA ASHOK GHARAT KALYANF  211543

 9 WF2025087598 RADHIKA SUJIT MARATHE PUNEF  242039

 9 WF2025070918 AJINA ABY KOTTAYAMF  203431

 9 NF2025075199 ANTIMA PERIWAL BIKANERF  255272

 10 SF2025072915 ABHIJAYANIRUDHA V B J CHENNAIM  239411

 10 WF2025070130 KADEEJA SAFA E KOTTAKKAL (MALAPPU

RAM)

F  209373
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